
20
20

18
19
20

18
20
21

18
19
20

17
18

19
20

20

Product &
Container Code

Pack 
Size

Shipping
WeightHand Wash Suggested 

Resale Price

9010 - 1120
9010 - 1200

9009 - 0050 
9009 - 1120
9009 - 1200

9011 - 0050
9011 - 1120
9011 - 1200

9003 - 0050
9003 - 1120
9003 - 1200

9008 - 1120
9008 - 1200

9007 - 1120
9007 - 1200

9018 - 1200

6 x 1250*
4 x 2000*

12 x 550*
6 x 1250*
4 x 2000*

12 x 550*
6 x 1250*
4 x 2000*

12 x 550*
6 x 1250*
4 x 2000*

6 x 1250*
4 x 2000*

6 x 1250*
4 x 2000*

4 x 2000*

68.88 
61.68

108.96
71.64
64.40

108.96
71.64
64.40

120.72
102.48
92.72

82.80
76.00

97.44
83.12

95.20

Green Certified  
Liquid Hand Wash
Green Seal™ Certified Hand Wash

Green Certified 
Foaming Hand Wash
Green Seal™ Certified Hand Wash

Antimicrobial Foaming Hand Wash
Antimicrobial Hand Wash with 0.3% PCMX

Hair, Hand and Body Wash
For Hair, Hands & Body

Hair, Hand and Body 
Foaming Wash
Green Seal™ Certified for Hair, 
Hands & Body

Green Certified Foaming 
Hand Wash Unscented 
Green Seal™ Certified Hand Wash

Symmetry Soap 1250 ml - 84 cases per pallet Symmetry Soap 2000 ml - 80 cases per pallet 60 cases per skid on the 550 ml products.  256 cases on the 50 ml items.*per case  all weights in lbs.

Buckeye International, Inc.

Authorized Distributor Price List - U.S.
Prices Subject to Change Without Notice

Effective January 1, 2019

CONFIDENTIAL

Industrial Hand Wash 
For Heavy-Duty Handwashing

Non-Alcohol Foaming 
Hand Sanitizer
Hand Sanitizer with Allantoin & Aloe

Sanitizers
Hand Sanitizer
Hand Sanitizer with Aloe & Vitamin E

Foaming Hand Sanitizer
Hand Sanitizer with Aloe & Vitamin E

Foaming Hand Sanitizer – 
Fragrance Free
Hand Sanitizer with Aloe & Vitamin E

9006 - 0100
9006 - 1120
9006 - 1200

9019 - 0150
9019 - 0050
9019 - 3000 
9019 - 1120

9005 - 0150
9005 - 0050
9005 - 3000
9005 - 1120
9005 - 1200
9005 - 0300

9015 - 0150 
9015 - 0050
9015 - 3000
9015 - 1120

24 x 2 oz.*
6 x 1200*
4 x 2000*

24 x 50*
12 x 550*
6 x 1000* LP 
6 x 1200*

24 x 50*
12 x 550*
6 x 1000* LP
6 x 1200*
4 x 2000*
12 x 20oz

24 x 50* 
12 x 550*
6 x 1000* LP
6 x 1250*

4
17
18

4
16 
17 
17

4
16
17
17
18
15

4 
18
17
19

72.48
82.44
79.60

102.72
181.68
104.04
124.80 

102.72
181.68 
104.04
124.80
117.52
163.92

103.68
171.84
69.24
86.28

Moisturizing Hand Lotion
For Skin Conditioning

Moisturizer
9014 - 0050
9014 - 1120

12 x 550*
6 x 1250*

18
20

116.64
92.88

o

o

o

o

oThis product meets Green Seal™ Standard GS-41A based on effective performance and protective limits on VOCs and human & 
environmental toxicity. GreenSeal.org.

Educational Services Commissionof NJ 
State Approved Co-op #65MCESCCPS

Custodial Supplies 
Bid #ESCNJ 17/18-47



Accessories

Controlled Output Stops

Table Top Dispenser Stand - Black

Dispenser Floor Stand - Black

0.001

0.0012

2

2

30

30

8

8

7

5

4.4

5

4.4

1

7

2

2

2.4

2

2

2

2

2

0.52

0.34

0.26

24.60

24.60

90.00

90.00

44.16

44.16

49.20

49.20

72.00

49.20

72.00

2.04

289.92

29.52

32.16

271.56

59.28

16.26

16.26

16.26

16.26

9630253

9630252

3999999

9900 - 0070

9900 - 0107

9900 - 0081

9900 - 0088

9900 - 1001

9900 - 1002

9900 - 0073

9900 - 0078

9900 - 0084

9900 - 0080

9900 - 0089

9900 - 8001

9900 - 0072

9900 - 0075* ip

9900 - 0074* ip

9900 - 0120

9900 - 0125* ip

9900 - 0201

9900 - 0202

9900 - 0211

9900 - 0212

Each

Each

Each

Each

Each

Each

Each

24 per Case*

24 per Case*

12 per Case*

12 per Case*

18 per Case*

12 per Case*

18 per Case*

Each

12 per Case*

12 per Case*

12 per Case*

6 per Case*

12 per Case*

Each

Each

Each

Each

Wire Brackets 550 ml Bottles

Legacy Splash Guards 

Symmetry Lanyards

Suction Cups 550 ml

Suction Cups 50 ml

Dispenser Keys

CONFIDENTIAL

Buckeye International, Inc.

Stealth Splash Guards - Alpine

Stealth Replacement Latch

Stealth Splash Guards – Empathy

Suggested 
Resale Price

Anesthesia Cart Bracket
(ACB) 550 ml

Point of Care (POC) Clip & Holder
50 ml

Dispenser Mounting Plate - Apline

Dispenser Floor Stand - White

Dispenser Mounting Plate - Empathy

Mask Holder Bracket - Black

Mask Holder Bracket - White

Product &
Container Code

Pack 
Size

Shipping
Weight

Tissue Glove Holder Bracket - Black

Tissue Glove Holder Bracket - White

Stealth Low Profile (LP) Splash Guards 
– Alpine

Dispensers 1250 ml - 50 cases per pallet        Dispensers 2000 ml - 56 cases per pallet*per case  all weights in lbs. ip = Contains IonPure      LP - Low Profile

Table Top Dispenser Stand - White

Stealth Low Profile (LP) Splash Guards 
– Empathy

Educational Services Commissionof NJ 
State Approved Co-op #65MCESCCPS

Custodial Supplies 
Bid #ESCNJ 17/18-47



7
7 
 
7
7
7 
 
7
7
7 
 
7
7

7
7

7
7

7

7
7

7
7

Dispensers
9953 - 2001* ip
9962 - 0001* ip 
 
9953 - 1001* ip
9961 - 0001
9981 - 0001 
 
9953 - 0001* ip
9960 - 0001
9980 - 0001 
 
9953 - 5001* ip 
9965 - 0001
 
9953 - 4001* ip 
9964 - 0001 
 
9953 - 3001* ip
9963 - 0001 

9961 - 0050

9901 - 1997
9902 - 1997

9901 - 0997
9902 - 0997

6 x 1000* LP
6 x 1250* 
 
6 x 1000* LP
6 x 1250*
4 x 2000*

6 x 1000* LP
6 x 1250*
4 x 2000*

6 x 1000* LP
6 x 1250*

6 x 1000* LP
6 x 1250*

6 x 1000* LP
6 x 1250*

6 x 1250*

6 x 1250*
4 x 2000*

6 x 1250*
4 x 2000*

Legacy Frost Dispenser

Legacy Smoke Dispenser

CONFIDENTIAL

Stealth Empathy Dispenser

Stealth Alpine Dispenser

Stealth Prestige Dispenser

Stealth Alert (Yellow) Dispenser

Stealth Calm (Green) Dispenser

Stealth Vivid (Red) Dispenser

Stealth ABC Dispenser

50.40
56.40

50.40
56.40
45.92

50.40
56.40
45.92

50.40
56.40

50.40
56.40

50.40
56.40

56.40

56.40
45.92

56.40 
45.92

Dispensers 1250 ml - 50 cases per pallet        Dispensers 2000 ml - 56 cases per pallet*per case  all weights in lbs. ip = Contains IonPure      LP - Low Profile

Symmetry Behavior Modification System 
(SBMS)

Accountability Mirror/Whiteboard 
Frame Sign 4x6

Visual Lighting Cue (VLC) Red

.025

.025

1

.025

1

1

9970 - xxxx

9970 - 0001

9900 - 1500 

9970 - 0019

9900 - 0101

9900 - 0102

Each

Each

24 per Case*

Each

6 per Case*

6 per Case*

Behavior Modification Placard

Behavior Modification Frame 4x6

Accountability Mirror/Whiteboard 
Placard

Visual Lighting Cue (VLC) Amber

Suggested 
Resale Price

4.42

4.42

96.48 

4.42

49.20

49.20

Product &
Container Code

Pack 
Size

Shipping
Weight

Buckeye International, Inc.
2700 Wagner Place • Maryland Heights • MO 63043 • USA

314.291.1900 • Fax: 314.298.2850 • Toll Free: 1.800.321.2583 • www.symmetryhandhygiene.com
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