

Authorized Distributor Price List - U.S.

Prices Subject to Change Without Notice Effective January 1, 2019

Hand Wash	Product &	Pack	Shipping	Suggested
	Container Code	Size	Weight	Resale Price
Green Certified Liquid Hand Wash Green Seal™ Certified Hand Wash	9010 - 1120	6 x 1250*	20	68.88
	9010 - 1200	4 x 2000*	20	61.68
Green Certified Foaming Hand Wash Green Seal™ Certified Hand Wash	9009 - 0050	12 x 550*	18	108.96
	9009 - 1120	6 x 1250*	19	71.64
	9009 - 1200	4 x 2000*	20	64.40
Green Certified Foaming Hand Wash Unscented Green Seal™ Certified Hand Wash	9011 - 0050	12 x 550*	18	108.96
	9011 - 1120	6 x 1250*	20	71.64
	9011 - 1200	4 x 2000*	21	64.40
Antimicrobial Foaming Hand Wash Antimicrobial Hand Wash with 0.3% PCMX	9003 - 0050 9003 - 1120 9003 - 1200	12 x 550* 6 x 1250* 4 x 2000*	18 19 20	120.72 102.48 92.72
Hair, Hand and Body Wash	9008 - 1120	6 x 1250*	17	82.80
For Hair, Hands & Body	9008 - 1200	4 x 2000*	18	76.00
Hair, Hand and Body Foaming Wash Green Seal™ Certified for Hair, Hands & Body	9007 - 1120	6 × 1250*	19	97.44
	9007 - 1200	4 × 2000*	20	83.12
Industrial Hand Wash For Heavy-Duty Handwashing	9018 - 1200	4 x 2000*	20	95.20

[°]This product meets Green Seal™ Standard GS-41A based on effective performance and protective limits on VOCs and human & environmental toxicity. GreenSeal.org.

Sanitizers

Hand Sanitizer Hand Sanitizer with Aloe & Vitamin E	9006 - 0100 9006 - 1120 9006 - 1200	24 x 2 oz.* 6 x 1200* 4 x 2000*	4 17 18	72.48 82.44 79.60
Foaming Hand Sanitizer – Fragrance Free Hand Sanitizer with Aloe & Vitamin E	9019 - 0150 9019 - 0050 9019 - 3000 9019 - 1120	24 x 50* 12 x 550* 6 x 1000* LP 6 x 1200*	4 16 17 17	102.72 181.68 104.04 124.80
Foaming Hand Sanitizer Hand Sanitizer with Aloe & Vitamin E	9005 - 0150	24 x 50*	4	102.72
	9005 - 0050	12 x 550*	16	181.68
	9005 - 3000	6 x 1000* LP	17	104.04
	9005 - 1120	6 x 1200*	17	124.80
	9005 - 1200	4 x 2000*	18	117.52
	9005 - 0300	12 x 200z	15	163.92
Non-Alcohol Foaming Hand Sanitizer Hand Sanitizer with Allantoin & Aloe	9015 - 0150	24 x 50*	4	103.68
	9015 - 0050	12 x 550*	18	171.84
	9015 - 3000	6 x 1000* LP	17	69.24
	9015 - 1120	6 x 1250*	19	86.28

Moisturizer

Moisturizing Hand Lotion For Skin Conditioning	9014 - 0050 9014 - 1120		18 20	116.64 92.88
--	----------------------------	--	----------	-----------------

Accessories	Product & Container Code	Pack Size	Shipping Weight	Suggested Resale Price
Dispenser Keys	9630253	Each		0.52
Stealth Replacement Latch	9630252	Each	0.001	0.34
Controlled Output Stops	3999999	Each	0.0012	0.26
Table Top Dispenser Stand - Black	9900 - 0070	Each	2	24.60
Table Top Dispenser Stand - White	9900 - 0107	Each	2	24.60
Dispenser Floor Stand - Black	9900 - 0081	Each	30	90.00
Dispenser Floor Stand - White	9900 - 0088	Each	30	90.00
Dispenser Mounting Plate - Apline	9900 - 1001	24 per Case*	8	44.16
Dispenser Mounting Plate - Empathy	9900 - 1002	24 per Case*	8	44.16
Legacy Splash Guards	9900 - 0073	12 per Case*	7	49.20
Stealth Splash Guards - Alpine	9900 - 0078	12 per Case*	5	49.20
Stealth Low Profile (LP) Splash Guards – Alpine	9900 - 0084	18 per Case*	4.4	72.00
Stealth Splash Guards – Empathy	9900 - 0080	12 per Case*	5	49.20
Stealth Low Profile (LP) Splash Guards – Empathy	9900 - 0089	18 per Case*	4.4	72.00
Symmetry Lanyards	9900 - 8001	Each	1	2.04
Wire Brackets 550 ml Bottles	9900 - 0072	12 per Case*	7	289.92
Suction Cups 550 ml	9900 - 0075* ip	12 per Case*	2	29.52
Suction Cups 50 ml	9900 - 0074* ip	12 per Case*	2	32.16
Anesthesia Cart Bracket (ACB) 550 ml	9900 - 0120	6 per Case*	2.4	271.56
Point of Care (POC) Clip & Holder 50 ml	9900 - 0125* ip	12 per Case*	2	59.28
Mask Holder Bracket - Black	9900 - 0201	Each	2	16.26
Mask Holder Bracket - White	9900 - 0202	Each	2	16.26
Tissue Glove Holder Bracket - Black	9900 - 0211	Each	2	16.26
Tissue Glove Holder Bracket - White	9900 - 0212	Each	2	16.26

Symmetry Behavior Modification System (SRMS) Product & Pack Shi

(SBMS)	Product & Container Code	Pack Size	Shipping Weight	Suggested Resale Price
Behavior Modification Placard	9970 - xxxx	Each	.025	4.42
Accountability Mirror/Whiteboard Placard	9970 - 0001	Each	.025	4.42
Behavior Modification Frame 4x6	9900 - 1500	24 per Case*	1	96.48
Accountability Mirror/Whiteboard Frame Sign 4x6	9970 - 0019	Each	.025	4.42
Visual Lighting Cue (VLC) Red	9900 - 0101	6 per Case*	1	49.20
Visual Lighting Cue (VLC) Amber	9900 - 0102	6 per Case*	1	49.20

Dispensers

Stealth Empathy Dispenser	9953 - 2001* ip	6 x 1000* LP	7	50.40
	9962 - 0001* ip	6 x 1250*	7	56.40
Stealth Alpine Dispenser	9953 - 1001* ip	6 x 1000* LP	7	50.40
	9961 - 0001	6 x 1250*	7	56.40
	9981 - 0001	4 x 2000*	7	45.92
Stealth Prestige Dispenser	9953 - 0001* ip	6 x 1000* LP	7	50.40
	9960 - 0001	6 x 1250*	7	56.40
	9980 - 0001	4 x 2000*	7	45.92
Stealth Alert (Yellow) Dispenser	9953 - 5001* ip	6 x 1000* lp	7	50.40
	9965 - 0001	6 x 1250*	7	56.40
Stealth Calm (Green) Dispenser	9953 - 4001* ip	6 x 1000* lp	7	50.40
	9964 - 0001	6 x 1250*	7	56.40
Stealth Vivid (Red) Dispenser	9953 - 3001* ip	6 x 1000* lp	7	50.40
	9963 - 0001	6 x 1250*	7	56.40
Stealth ABC Dispenser	9961 - 0050	6 x 1250*	7	56.40
Legacy Frost Dispenser	9901 - 1997	6 x 1250*	7	56.40
	9902 - 1997	4 x 2000*	7	45.92
Legacy Smoke Dispenser	9901 - 0997	6 x 1250*	7	56.40
	9902 - 0997	4 x 2000*	7	45.92

*per case all weights in lbs. Dispensers 1250 ml - 50 cases per pallet Dispensers 2000 ml - 56 cases per pallet ip = Contains IonPure LP - Low Profile



Buckeye International, Inc.